
From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
To: Lesley Groff 

Subject: Re: 
Date: Wed, 21 Jan 2015 19:01:35 +0000 

not this trip 

On Wed Jan 21, 2015 at 1:55 PM, Lesley Groff < > wrote: 
a is asking when you will be in town and if she could come and see you...please advise: 

TONIGHT: 

2:30pm Depart PB 

4:45pm Arrive NY 

7:30pm Haircut iv/Patrick at the house ( ) 

8:30pm TENTATIVE Appt iv/Kathy Ruemmier ( ,) (Still waiting for Kathy to reply) 

Thurs. Jan. 22, 2015 NY 

8:00am Appt ity I 

8:40am Dr. Mitchell Kline 

700 Park Ave (between 69th and 70th) Ground Floor 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

10am-7:00pm Ira Weiss security service at the house 

10:00am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

12:00pm Appt w/Gregoiy Riches (' ,) 
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(1:00pm Appt w/James Ce f( ) He will work on your computer... takes about 30 minutes) 

2:00pm Appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club 

66 e. 55th street bet Park and Madison, ( ) 

JOJO TODR1VE YOU! 

3:00pm Appt wi 

5:00pm Appt w/Larty Delson 

Fri. Jan. 23, 2015 NY 

I 

Reminder: to see Dr ling at 9:30am 

8:00am Breakfast iv/Michael Wolff (a) 

10:00am Appt w/David Mitchell.( 

11:00am Appt w, ( 1 

12:30pm LUNCH iv/Leon Black and Brad Wechsler (ee 

1:30pm Appt w/Chip Packard and Paul Morris ( ) 

5:00pm Appt w/Jes Staley ( ) 

7:00pm Appt w/Ekaterina Norton (need phone number) 

Sat. Jan. 24,  2015 NY-1.S.1 
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6:00pnt Depart NY 

TBD Arrive STT 

Sun. Jan. 25, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 LSJ 

Tues. Jan. 27 2015 LSJ 

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 LSJ-NY? Paris? 

Thurs. Jan. 29, 2015 

Fri. Jan. 30, 2015 

Sat. Jan. 31, 2015 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

EFTA00866046


